THE DATASHEET OF
MBR5200VPBTR-E1
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
MBR5200
HIGH VOLTAGE POWER SCHOTTKY RECTIFIER
Product Summary
VRRM (V) IO (A)
VF (MAX) (V)

© Diodes Incorporated
MBR5200
Ordering Information
MBR5200 XXX XX - XX
PackingPackageProduct Name
Blank : BulkVP : DO-27
RoHS
VPC : DO-27 (C) TR : Ammo
E1 : RoHS Compliant
VPB : DO-27 (Type YJ)
Package Part Number Marking ID Packing
DO-27 MBR5200VPTR-E1 5200VP 500 Pieces/Ammo
DO-27 (Type YJ) MBR5200VPBTR-E1 5200VPB 500 Pieces/Ammo
DO-27 (C) MBR5200VPC-E1 5200VPC 500 Pieces/Bulk
Marking Information
(1) DO-27
                                                                (Top View)
First Line: Logo and Date Code